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INTEGRATED URBAN POVERTY ALLEVIATION PROGRAMME
Pathak Shri Brajesh

Will the Minister of HOUSING AND URBAN POVERTY ALLEVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) the amount of funds released by the Government under the Integrated Urban Poverty Alleviation Programme during each of the last three years and current year, State-wise; and

(b) the details of achievement made under this programme during the said period, State-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HOUSING & URBAN POVERTY ALLEVIATION (KUMARI SELJA)

(a): No such programme named Integrated Urban Poverty Alleviation Programme is being implemented by the Ministry of Housing and Urban Poverty Alleviation.

(b): In view of (a) above, question does not arise.
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